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Pay ISD School Level Name Email Phone

AP AISD AISD HS/MS Aaron Garcia aaron.garcia@austinisd.org 512-414-1045

AP Private Austin Achieve HS Joe Dimaio jdmaio@austinachieve.org 512-522-4190

ck Private Austin Royals HS/MS Larae Van De Berg austinroyalsvolleyball@gmail.com 512-589-5907

ck Private Austin Waldorf HS Erik Olson eolson@austinwaldorf.org 512-585-1767

AP Bastrop Bastrop HS/MS Jennifer Adare jeadare@bisdtx.org 512-772-7270

ck Blanco Blanco ISD HS/MS Olga Campa olga.campa@blancoisd.org 830-833-4414

ck Private Brentwood HS Thesesa Nunn tnunn@brentwoodchristian.org 512-835-5983x131

AP Bastrop Cedar Creek HS/MS Monica Garcia mgarcia7@bisdtx.org 512-772-7325

AP Comal Comal ISD HS/MS Kelly Ross kelly.ross@comalisd.org 210-724-9504

or sheryl.rawlings@comalisd.net 830-221-2419

MS- Canyon, Churchill, Mountain Valley

ck Private Compass Rose MS Kirk Noaker kirk.noaker@compassroseschools.org 737-600-9154

ck Private Concordia HS Cynthia Harry cynthia.harry@chsaustin.org 512-248-2547

AP Del Valle Del Valle HS/MS Rebecca Flores bflores@dvisd.net 512-386-3260

or Monique Dominguez monique.dominguez@dvisd.net

AP Drip Springs Dripping Springs HS/MS Karen Andrus karen.andrus@dsisdtx.us 512-858-3037

ck Elgin Elgin HS/MS Teri Shaw tshaw@elginisd.net 512-281-3434 x1213

Ck/AP Flatonia Flatonia HS/MS Rodney Stryk rstryk@flatonia.txed.net 361-865-2941 x317

AP Georgetown Georgetown ISD HS Vickie Williams williamsv@georgetownisd.org (512) 943-5106

ck Gonzales Gonzales HS/MS Nerada, Jessica jessica.nerada@gonzalesisd.net 830-672-9551

ck Private Grace Academy HS PC Edwards pcedwards@gracetx.org 214-537-3410

ck Granger Granger HS/MS Tracie Niskern tniskern@granger.txed.net 512-859-2173

ck Harper Harper HS/MS Mary Meier mmeier@hatper.txed.net 830-864-3209

AP Hays CISD Hays HS HS/MS Erica Castillo erica.castillo@hayscisd.net 512-9037189

HS- Akins, Anderson, Ann Richards, Bowie, Crockett, Eastside Memorial, Juan Navarro (Lanier), LBJ, LASA, McCallum, Northeast (Reagan), 

Travis

MS- Ann Richards, Bailey, Bediceck, Burnet (Austin), Covington, Dobie, Fulmore, Goryzcki, Kealing, Lamar, Lively, Martin, Means, Mendez, 

Murchison, Ohenry, Parades, Small, Webb

HS- Del Valle

HS- Canyon, Canyon Lake, 

MS- Dailey, Del Valle, Ojeda

MS- Dripping Springs, Sycamore Springs

HS- East View, Georgetown

MS- Benold, Forbes, Tippit, Wagner
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AP Hays CISD Johnson HS/MS Rosalee Rodriguez rosalee.rodriguez@hayscisd.net  512-268-8512 x44402

or Laughlin, Ashley ashley.laughlin@hayscisd.net 830-672-9551

AP Hays CISD Lehman HS/MS Michelle Richardson michelle.richardson@hayscisd.net 512-268-8454 x47660

AP Private Hill Co Christian Sch HS Janean Greer jgreer@hccsa.org 512-331-7036

AP Hutto Hutto HS/MS Jodi Hawkins jodi.hawkins@huttoisd.net 737-327-5726

AP Private Hyde Park HS Jamie Weathers jweathers@hp-schools.org 512-465-8333

ck Johnson City Johnson City HS/MS Lynn Webb lwebb@jcisd.txed.net 830-868-7410

ck Lago Vista Lago Vista HS/MS Jennifer Stasny jennifer_stasny@lagovista.txed.net 512-267-8300x1504

ck Lake Travis Lake Travis HS Brenda Green greenb@ltisdschools.org 512-533-6058

AP Leander Leander ISD HS/MS Beverly Hans beverly.hans@leanderisd.org 512-570-0166

ck Liberty Hill Liberty Hill HS/MS Gina Ketchem gketchem@libertyhill.txed.net 512-260-5580

ck Llano Llano HS/MS Jamie Rabb jrabb@llanoisd.org 325-248-2206

ck Lockhart Lockhart HS/MS Jamie West jamie.west@lockhart.txed.net 512-398-0350

AP Luling Luling HS/MS Tandra Damon tandra.damon@luling.txed.net 830-875-3192

AP Manor ISD Manor HS/MS Treasure McCarver treasure.mccarver@manorisd.net 512-278-4887

ck Marble Falls Marble Falls HS/MS Tracy Roys troys@mfisd.net 830-693-4375

ck Private Meridian HS/MS Nicole Krieg Txfurydirectornk@gmail.com

ck Private NBCA HS Tracey Baker tbaker@nbchristianacademy.org 830-629-1821

AP New Braunfels New Braunfels HS/MS Kelly Kerescztury kkereszhery@nbisd.org 830-627-6111

ck Pflugerville Pflugerville ISD  HS/MS Jennifer Taylor Jennifer.Taylor@pfisd.net 512-594-9500

ck Prairie Lee Prairie Lee HS/MS Sean Sanchez sanchezs@plisd.net 512-488-2328

AP Private Regents HS Sheila Henderson shenderson@regentsaustin.org 512-899-8095

HS- Hutto HS, Hutto 9th center

MS- Hutto, Farley

MS- Bee Cave, Hill Country, Hudson Bend, Lake Travis, Westridge

MS- Liberty Hill, Santa Rita 

HS- Manor Senior, Manor HS, Manor New Tech

MS- Decker, Manor, Manor New Tech

MS- New Braunfels, Oak Run, 

HS- Connally, Hendrickson, Pflugervillle, Weiss

MS- Bohls, Cele, Dessau, Kelly Lane, Parkcrest, Pflugerville, Westview

HS- Cedar Park,  Glenn, Leander, Rouse, Vandygrift, Vista Ridge

MS- Canyon Ridge, Cedar Park, Danielson, Four Points, Henry, Leander, Running Brushy, Stiles, Wiley

MS- Chapa, Simon

MS- Barton, Wallace

MS-Dahlstrom, McCormick
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ck Private Round Rock Christian HS Paula Headley paulaheadley@rrca-tx.org 512-255-4491

Ck Round Rock Round Rock ISD HS/MS Rhonda Justice rhonda_justice@roundrockisd.org 512-464-5480

AP Private San Juan Diego HS Lisa Landrum llandrum@sjdchs.org 512-804-1935 x107

ck Private San Marcos Acad HS Toby Wade wadet@smabears.org 512-753-8064

ck San Marcos San Marcos HS/MS Nan Arredondo nan.arredondo@smcisd.net 512-749-1970

ck Smithville Smithville HS/MS JeanAnn McCarthy jmccarthy@smithvilleisd.org 512-237-2487

AP Private St Andrews HS Kristen Benjamin kbenjamin@sasaustin.org 512-299-9669

ck Private St Dominic Savio HS Swain, Louise lswain@saviochs.org 512-695-6502

or Baker, Terrie tbaker@saviochs.org

AP Private St Stephens HS Crystal Guerrero cguerrero@sstx.org 512-327-1213

ck Private St. Michael's HS Courtnee Edwards cedwards@smca.com 737-336-6465

ck Thorndale Thorndale HS/MS Becky Yount becky.yount@thorndale.txed.net 512-898-2538

AP Thrall Thrall HS/MS Heather Richter hrichter@thrallisd.org 512-844-2773

ck Private TSD HS/MS Terri Levine terri.levine@tsd.state.tx.us 512-410-1073

ck Private Veritas HS Lisa Jasper lisa.jasper@veritasacademy.net 210-663-1995

ck Waelder Waelder HS/MS Angie Arriaga Angiearriaga@waelderisd.org 830-239-5600

AP Eanes Westlake (Eanes ISD) HS/MS Cadie Evans cevans@eanesisd.net 512-732-9289

AP Wimberley Wimberley HS/MS Addie Neil adelina.neil@wimberleyisd.net 512-847-3211

MS- CD Fulkes, Canyon Vista, Cedar Valley, Chisholm Trail, Deerpark, Grisham, Hernandez, Hopewell, Pearson Ranch, Ridgeview, Walsh

MS- Goodnight, Miller

MS- Hill Country, Westridge

HS- Cedar Ridge, McNeil, Round Rock, Stony Point, Westwood
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